MIR
8150
CARATTERISTICHE / MAIN FEATURES
IK 08
EN / IEC
60598-1
RG0/RG1
IP 66

C
C
B
A A
C
C
B
A A
A B C Kg
D1 365 365 130 4,8
D2 365 365 130 5,2
UGR<25
HIGH PERFORMANCE
HIGH EFFICIENCY
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
8150S54080GL 80 4000K - CRI>80 14513 181 D1
8150S54090GL 90 4000K - CRI>80 16339 182 D1
8150S54098GL 98 4000K - CRI>80 17590 179 D1
8150S54110GL 110 4000K - CRI>80 18973 172 D1
8150S54120GL 120 4000K - CRI>80 20348 170 D1
8150S54130GL 130 4000K - CRI>80 22166 171 D1
8150S54140GL 140 4000K - CRI>80 24487 175 D1
8150S54148GL 148 4000K - CRI>80 24936 168 D1
8150S54160GL 160 4000K - CRI>80 26652 167 D1
8150S54170GL 170 4000K - CRI>80 28423 167 D1
8150S54180GL 180 4000K - CRI>80 30182 168 D1
8150S54190GL 190 4000K - CRI>80 31493 166 D1
8150S54195GL 195 4000K - CRI>80 33704 164 D1
8150S54220GL 220 4000K - CRI>80 35817 163 D1
8150S54230GL 230 4000K - CRI>80 37527 163 D1
8150S54245GL 245 4000K - CRI>80 39311 160 D2
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
8150S54070GL 70 4000K - CRI>80 11975 171 D1
8150S54089GL 89 4000K - CRI>80 15212 171 D1
8150S54100GL 100 4000K - CRI>80 17116 171 D1
8150S54150GL 150 4000K - CRI>80 23873 159 D1
8150S54200GL 200 4000K - CRI>80 30346 152 D1
8150S54240GL 240 4000K - CRI>80 35529 148 D1
ESEMPIO CODIFICA CODICE 4000K - CRI>80 - ON/OFF
EXAMPLE OF ARTICLE CODING 4000K - CRI>80 - ON/OFF
ESEMPIO CODIFICA CODICE 4000K - CRI>80 - ON/OFF
EXAMPLE OF ARTICLE CODING 4000K - CRI>80 - ON/OFF

Optic
80° UGR<22 polycarbonate lens with high flux efficiency and anodized aluminum
reflector; anti-glare and anti-reflection.
C
B
A
C
B
A B C Kg
D3 485 485 280 5,2
D4 485 485 280 5,6
UGR<22
HIGH PERFORMANCE
HIGH EFFICIENCY
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
8150S24080GL 80 4000K - CRI>80 14355 179 D3
8150S24090GL 90 4000K - CRI>80 16163 180 D3
8150S24098GL 98 4000K - CRI>80 17399 178 D3
8150S24110GL 110 4000K - CRI>80 18767 171 D3
8150S24120GL 120 4000K - CRI>80 20126 168 D3
8150S24130GL 130 4000K - CRI>80 21926 169 D3
8150S24140GL 140 4000K - CRI>80 24221 173 D3
8150S24148GL 148 4000K - CRI>80 24666 167 D3
8150S24160GL 160 4000K - CRI>80 26363 165 D3
8150S24170GL 170 4000K - CRI>80 28114 165 D3
8150S24180GL 180 4000K - CRI>80 29854 166 D3
8150S24190GL 190 4000K - CRI>80 31151 164 D3
8150S24195GL 195 4000K - CRI>80 33338 163 D3
8150S24220GL 220 4000K - CRI>80 35427 161 D3
8150S24230GL 230 4000K - CRI>80 37119 161 D3
8150S24245GL 245 4000K - CRI>80 38885 159 D4
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
8150S24070GL 70 4000K - CRI>80 11845 169 D3
8150S24089GL 89 4000K - CRI>80 15047 169 D3
8150S24100GL 100 4000K - CRI>80 16930 169 D3
8150S24150GL 150 4000K - CRI>80 23614 157 D3
8150S24200GL 200 4000K - CRI>80 30016 150 D3
8150S24240GL 240 4000K - CRI>80 35143 146 D3
ESEMPIO CODIFICA CODICE 4000K - CRI>80 - ON/OFF
EXAMPLE OF ARTICLE CODING 4000K - CRI>80 - ON/OFF
ESEMPIO CODIFICA CODICE 4000K - CRI>80 - ON/OFF
EXAMPLE OF ARTICLE CODING 4000K - CRI>80 - ON/OFF